Kvallskampen 11

Ute/inne:
Datum:

Ort:

Arena:

Ev arena 2:
Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare:

Mejl tavlingsled.:

Vader:
Ovrigt:

Resultat

Klass Gren
K Diskus

K Slagga

Klass Gren
M Tresteg

K Tresteg

M Langd

K Langd

omg.

Final

Final

Omg.

Final

Final

Final

Final

Ute
2020-08-20
Uppsala

Uppsala Friidrottsarena

Upsala IF

Richard Andersson (hopp) och Henrik Wennberg (kast)
richard@uiffriidrott.se

Sol och svag vindar, ca 24 grader.

Plac. Férnamn
1 Vanessa

2 Caisa-Marie

3 Ellen

Linnea
Emma
Kajsa

Plac. Férnamn
1 Josef
Alex

1 Lisa
Tilde

Johan
Oscar

Lisa
Claudia

Efternamn
Kamga
Lindfors

Pettersson

Jénsson
Holmgren Lof
Wennberg

Efternamn
Malsher
Eriksson

Weyhenmeyer
Séderlund

No6ps
Jansson

Weyhenmeyer
Spanier

Fo6dd Nat.
98
00
97

95
02
96

F6dd Nat.
04
05

00
04

78
06

00
98

Férening
Upsala IF
Upsala IF
Upsala IF

Upsala IF
Upsala IF
Upsala IF

Férening
Alunda SK
Alunda SK

Upsala IF
Alunda SK

Upsala IF
Alunda SK

Upsala IF
Upsala IF

Resultat
57.32
51.82
48.61

59.22
59.05
56.68

Resultat Vind

13.01 +1.2
X

11.91 +2.0
X

4,93 +1.3
4.28 +2.4
5.36 +2.0
5.11 +1.9

R1
57.32

46.35

56.73
53.73
55.79

R1
12.77/+1.4
X

11.87/+0.9
X

X
4.04/+0.0

X
5.11/+1.9

R2
56.34

48.61

R2
13.01/+1.2
X

11.91/+2.0
X

4.85/+1.7
4.21/+0.9

X
X

R3

51.82
48.08

58.43
52.37

R3

>

11.85/+1.7
X

4.93/+1.3
X

5.24/+1.3
496/+2.4

R4
55.73
50.66

56.09

R4
12.85/+3.2

11.52/+2.3
X

4.83/+2.0
4.09/+1.9

5.36/+2.0
X

R5

55.39
5140
45.69

56.44
53.65
56.68

R5

4.90/+0.1
4.28/+2.4

R6

51.10

59.22
59.05

R6

X
4.19/+1.4

5.30/+1.0
X



